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Standings as of:
11/8/2022

Monday 7v7 (Women) 2022 Fall Soccer League Standings

Won Tie ‘ Goals Team Colors

Against

Total Goals
Points For

Loss Forfeit
+0 -1

+3 +1

1 LA Villa FC NKOTB 7 1 1 22 21 12 Neon Yellow
2 WHSC Rockets 4 2 3 14 15 9 Black

3 LA Villa FC OG's 2 3 4 9 9 15 Neon Pink
4 Sparks FC 4 5 4 10 19 White

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through September 26 2022.

Monday 7v7 (Women) Soccer League Schedule

1 Monday 8/8/22 8:10 pm Sparks FC 2 WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1
2 9:20 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 0 LA Villa FC 0OG’s Griffith Park #1
3 Monday 8/15/22 8:10 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 1 Sparks FC Griffith Park #1
4 9:20 pm LA Villa FC 0G’s 0 WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1
5 Monday 8/22/22 8:10 pm WHSC Rockets 1 LA Villa FC NKOTB | Griffith Park #1
6 9:20 pm Sparks FC 1 LA Villa FC 0G's Griffith Park #1
7 Monday 8/29/22 | 8:10 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 1 LA Villa FC 0G’s Griffith Park #1
8 9:20 pm WHSC Rockets 1 Sparks FC Griffith Park #1
9 Monday 9/12/22 8:10 pm LA Villa FC OG'’s 0 WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1
10 9:20 pm Sparks FC 2 LA Villa FC NKOTB | Griffith Park #1
1 Monday 9/19/22 | 8:10 pm Sparks FC 0 LA Villa FC 0G'’s Griffith Park #1
12 9:20 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 0 WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1
13 Monday | 9/26/22 | 8:10 pm WHSC Rockets 0 Sparks FC Griffith Park #1
14 9:20 pm LA Villa FC 0OG's 3 LA Villa FC NKOTB | Griffith Park #1
15 Monday 10/3/22 8:10 pm Sparks FC 3 LA Villa FC NKOTB | Griffith Park #1
16 9:20 pm WHSC Rockets 0 LA Villa FC 0G’'s Griffith Park #1
17 Monday | 10/17/22 | 8:10 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 0 WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1
18 9:20 pm LA Villa FC 0G's 2 Sparks FC Griffith Park #1




Playoffs
Gzr:;e Day Date Time ‘ Home Score Visitor Field

1 Monday | 10/24/22 | 8:00 pm WHSC Rockets 5 0 LA Villa FC 0G's Griffith Park #1
2 9:00 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB 2 1 Sparks FC Griffith Park #1

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd
Game ‘ Day Date ‘ Time

Visitor

No
3 Monday | 11/7/22 | 8:00 pm LA Villa FC NKOTB | 4(5) | 4(4) WHSC Rockets Griffith Park #1

CHAMPIONS
LA VILLA FC NKOTB

RUNNER-UP
WHSC ROCKETS



